:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10606696

Dec 13, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 331,459 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 545852 - 0.065475756 ETH®
256.14 USD

2 545853 - 0.019338278 ETH®
75.65 USD

3 545854 - 0.019380173 ETH®
75.81 USD

4 545855 - 0.019313337 ETH®
75.55 USD

S 545856 - 0.019379665 ETH®
75.81 USD

6 545857 - 0.019386598 ETH®
75.84 USD

7 545858 - 0.019320925 ETH®
75.58 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10606696
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/331459
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545852
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545853
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545854
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545855
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545856
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545857
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545858

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

945864

945865

545871

945874

945877

545882

945887

945894

545896

Validator Id

1395104

Amount

0.019377558
75.80 USD

0.019313369
75.55 USD

0.019388566
75.84 USD

0.019508631
76.31 USD

0.019393107
75.86 USD

0.019308381
75.53 USD

0.019373073
75.78 USD

0.019353815
75.71 USD

0.019413563
75.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.045643590

178.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545864
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545865
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545871
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545874
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545877
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545882
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545887
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545894
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/545896
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1395104

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



