

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 12:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10606696

DATE & TIME Dec 13, 2024 · 15:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 331,459 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>545852</u>	- 0.065475756 ETH � 256.14 USD
2	<u>545853</u>	- 0.019338278 ETH � 75.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>545854</u>	- 0.019380173 ETH � 75.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>545855</u>	- 0.019313337 ETH � 75.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>545856</u>	- 0.019379665 ETH � 75.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>545857</u>	- 0.019386598 ETH � 75.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>545858</u>	- 0.019320925 ETH � 75.58 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>545864</u>	- 0.019377558 ETH � 75.80 USD
9	<u>545865</u>	- 0.019313369 ETH � 75.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>545871</u>	- 0.019388566 ETH � 75.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>545874</u>	- 0.019508631 ETH � 76.31 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>545877</u>	- 0.019393107 ETH � 75.86 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>545882</u>	- 0.019308381 ETH � 75.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>545887</u>	- 0.019373073 ETH � 75.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>545894</u>	- 0.019353815 ETH � 75.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>545896</u>	- 0.019413563 ETH � 75.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1395104</u>	+ 0.045643590 ETH � 178.55 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.